Honda Australia Motorcycle and Power Equipment Pty Ltd — EU22i Generator

Photograph of Honda EU22i Generator

Identifying features

Other
Frame Number EAMT‐1000001 to 1265586

What are the defects?

Loose or incorrectly installed screws may result in fuel leaking from the fuel cock during operation, storage or transportation of the generator.

What are the hazards?

Potential risk of exposure to flammable liquid (petrol) and fire.

What should consumers do?

Consumers should contact their nearest Honda Power Equipment Dealer and arrange an appointment to have the fuel cock replaced at no charge.

For help finding a Honda Australia MPE Dealer, consumers can go to https://mpedealers.honda.com.au/

For further information, contact Honda Australia MPE at https://powerequipment.honda.com.au/contact.aspx

Traders who sold this product

Honda Australia MPE authorised National Power Equipment dealer network

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 2 January 2018 - 27 February 2019

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Responsible regulator

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission
Product category